
 

Prevention and Service Support Team Training Calendar 

August – December 2025 

      

                                  
 

Please click the link below or scan our QR code to book onto our training. 

https://forms.office.com/e/9gAXvsF9FK 

Training is free to anyone who lives or works in Ayrshire & Arran 

 

  - Face to Face Training 

  - Virtual Training 

 

Course Date & Time Duration Venue 
Nitazenes & Xylazines (Bitesize) Wednesday 20th August 

12pm-12.30pm 
30mins MS Teams 

Current Drug Trends Thursday 21st August 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 hours MS Teams 

Alcohol Related Brain Damage (ARBD) Friday 22nd August 
10am-1pm 

3 hours MS Teams 

Introduction to Mental Health & Substance Use Monday 25th August 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 hours MS Teams 

Recovery & Relapse Prevention Tuesday 26th August 
10am-1pm 

3 hours MS Teams 

Image Enhancing Performance Drugs (Bitesize) Wednesday 27th August 
12pm-12.30pm 

30 mins MS Teams 

Harm Reduction Thursday 28th August 
10am-1pm 

3 hours MS Teams 

Basic Drug Awareness Friday 29th August 
10am-12pm 

2 hours MS Teams 

    

 
 
 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 

Prevention and Service Support Team Training Calendar 

August – December 2025 

      

                                  
 

Please click the link below or scan our QR code to book onto our training. 

https://forms.office.com/e/9gAXvsF9FK 

Training is free to anyone who lives or works in Ayrshire & Arran 

 

  - Face to Face Training 

  - Virtual Training 

    

Course Date & Time Duration Venue 

Female Drug Use Monday 1st September 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Cocaine & Other Stimulants Tuesday 2nd September 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours Ms Teams 

Harm Reduction (Bitesize) Wednesday 3rd September 
12pm-12.45pm 

45 mins MS Teams 

Alcohol & Drug Brief Interventions (ADBI) Friday 5th September 
9.30am-4pm 

Full day Training Centre 
Ayrshire Central Hospital 

Cannabis Tuesday 9th September 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Benzodiazepine (Bitesize) Wednesday 10th September 
12pm-12.45pm 

45 mins MS Teams 

Alcohol Awareness Thursday 11th September 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours Education Centre 
Crosshouse Hospital 

Current Drug Trends Tuesday 16th September 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours MS Teams 

Bromazolam (Bitesize) Wednesday 17th September 
12pm-12.30pm 

30 mins MS Teams 

Naloxone Awareness Thursday 18th September 
10am-11pm 

1 Hour MS Teams 

Advanced Drug Awareness Tuesday 23rd September 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours Mac Donald Education Centre 
Ayr Hospital 

Harm Reduction Thursday 25th September 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Alcohol Related Brain Damage (ARBD) Friday 26th September 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Working with Young People Monday 29th September 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours MS Teams 

Recovery & Relapse Prevention Tuesday 30th September 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 



 

Prevention and Service Support Team Training Calendar 

August – December 2025 

      

                                  
 

Please click the link below or scan our QR code to book onto our training. 

https://forms.office.com/e/9gAXvsF9FK 

Training is free to anyone who lives or works in Ayrshire & Arran 

 

  - Face to Face Training 

  - Virtual Training 

 

Course Date & Time Duration Venue 

Alcohol Brief Interventions (ABI) Wednesday 1st October 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Understanding Stigma (Bitesize) Wednesday 1st October 
12pm-12.30pm 

30 mins MS Teams 

Cocaine & Other Stimulants Tuesday 7th October 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours Training Centre 
Ayrshire Central Hospital 

Nitazenes & Xylazines (Bitesize) Wednesday 8th October 
12pm-12.30pm 

30 mins MS Teams 
 

Current Drug Trends Thursday 9th October 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours MS Teams 

Introduction to Mental Health & Substance Use Tuesday 21st October 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Full Day Training Centre 
Ayrshire Central Hospital 

Volatile Substances (Bitesize) Wednesday 22nd October 
12pm-12.30pm 

30 mins MS Teams 

Advanced Drug Awareness Monday 27th October 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Harm Reduction Tuesday 28th October 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours Mac Donald Education Centre 
Ayr Hospital 

Basic Drug Awareness Wednesday 29th October 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours Mac Donald Education Centre 
Ayr Hospital 

Recovery & Relapse Prevention Thursday 30th October 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Alcohol Related Brain Damage (ARBD) Friday 31st October 

10am-1pm 
3 Hours MS Teams 
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Please click the link below or scan our QR code to book onto our training. 

https://forms.office.com/e/9gAXvsF9FK 

Training is free to anyone who lives or works in Ayrshire & Arran 

 

  - Face to Face Training 

  - Virtual Training 

 

Course Date & Time Duration Venue 

Alcohol & Drug Brief Interventions (ADBI) Monday 3rd November 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Full Day Education Centre 
Crosshouse Hospital 

Naloxone Awareness Tuesday 4th November 
10am-11.30am 

1.5 Hours Mac Donald Education Centre 
Ayr Hospital 

Alcohol Awareness Thursday 6th November 
10am-12pm 

2 Hours MS Teams 

Working with Young People Monday 10th November 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours Education Centre 
Crosshouse Hospital 

Cocaine & Other Stimulants Tuesday 11th November 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours MS Teams 

Harm Reduction Monday 17th November 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours Education Centre  
Crosshouse Hospital 

Pregnancy & Substance Use Tuesday 18th November 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours Mac Donald Education Centre 
Ayr Hospital 

Current Drug Trends Thursday 20th November 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Full Day Training Centre 
Ayrshire Central Hospital 

Advanced Drug Awareness Tuesday 25th November 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours MS Teams 

Cannabis Wednesday 26th November 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours Mac Donald Education Centre 
Ayr Hospital 

Recovery & Relapse Prevention Thursday 27th November 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 

Alcohol Related Brain Damage (ARBD) Friday 28th November 
10am-1pm 

3 Hours MS Teams 
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Please click the link below or scan our QR code to book onto our training. 

https://forms.office.com/e/9gAXvsF9FK 

Training is free to anyone who lives or works in Ayrshire & Arran 

 

  - Face to Face Training 

  - Virtual Training 

 

Course Date & Time Duration Venue 
Alcohol Brief Interventions (ABI) Monday 1st December 

10am-1pm 
3 Hours MS Teams 

Naloxone Awareness Tuesday 2nd December 
10am-11am 

1 Hour MS Teams 

Nitazenes & Xylazines (Bitesize) Wednesday 3rd December 
12pm-12.30pm 

30 mins MS Teams 

Cocaine & other Stimulants Thursday 4th December 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 Hours MS Teams 

Drink Spiking Friday 5th December 
10am-12.30pm 

2.5 hours MS Teams 

 


